SUPERSEDES:
Class 9991 Supplementary
Pages 101-102
March, 1969
CLASS 9990
9991
PAGE 101
DECEMBER,1969

14.00
*Ampere rating is 50. Will accommodate #14- #4 conductor. t Universal Type suitable for Class I Group C or D locations only.
ORDERING INFORMATION REQUIRED
1. Class and type or part number 2. Quantity Required
SPIN TOP APPLICATION DATA
CIRCUIT BREAKER*
208-220-240 v. 440-480 v. 550-600 V.
Horse- Catalog Trip Cont. Trip. Catalog Cont. Trip Catalog Cont. Trip
power No. Amps. Amps. Adj. No. Amps. Adj. No. Amps. Adj.
Ys-V.. FAL-32015 15 - - FAL-36002M 2 LO FAL-36002M 2 LO
Ya FAL-32015 15 - - FAL-36002M 2 2 FAL-36002M 2 LO
v. FAL-32015 15 - - FA L-36002M 2 3 FAL-36002M 2 2
% FAL-32015 15 - - FAL-36002M 2 4 FAL-36002M 2 3
1 FAL-32015 15 - - FA L-36002M 2 5 FAL-36002M 2 4
1Y, FAL-32015 15 - - FAL-36004M 4 3 FAL-36004M 4 2
2 FAL-32015 15 - - FA L-36004M 4 4 FA L-36004M 4 3
3 FAL-32020 20 - - FAL-36008M 8 2 FAL-36008M 8 2
5 FAL-32030 30 - - FAL-36008M 8 5 FAL-36008M 8 3
7Y, FAL-32050 50 - - FAL-36015M 15 3 FAL-36015M 15 2
10 FA L-32060 60 - - FA L-36015M 15 4 FAL-36015M 15 3
15 FAL-32090 90 - - FAL-36030M 30 4 FAL-36030M 30 3
20 FAL-36070M - 70 4 FA L-36040M 40 3 FAL-36030M 30 4
25 FAL-36100M - 100 4 FAL-36040M 40 6 FAL-36040M 40 3
30 FA L-36100M - 100 6 FAL-36070M 70 3 FAL-36040M 40 4
40 26305-52234 - 225 2 FAL-36070M 70 5 FAL-36070M 70 3
50 26305-52234 - 225 3 FAL-36100M 100 4 FAL-36070M 70 5
60 LAL-36250M - 250 3 26305-51031 100 4 26305-51031 100 3